
 

 

 

 

Tony Wellington 

Mayor 

P:   (07) 5329 6100 

E:   tony.wellington@noosa.qld.gov.au  

Frank Wilkie 

Deputy Mayor 

P:   (07) 5329 6103 

M:   0413 530 587 

E:   frank.wilkie@noosa.qld.gov.au  

Jess Glasgow P:   (07) 5329 6114 

M:   0421 996 936 

E:   jess.glasgow@noosa.qld.gov.au 

Ingrid Jackson P:   (07) 5329 6115 

M:   0411 590 639 

E:   ingrid.jackson@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 

Joe Jurisevic P:   (07) 5329 6106 

M:   0409 023 680 

E:   joe.jurisevic@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 

Frank Pardon P:   (07) 5329 6102 

M:   0437 826 320 

E:   frank.pardon@noosa.qld.gov.au 

 

Brian Stockwell P:   (07) 5329 6120 

M:   0422 944 231 

E:   brian.stockwell@noosa.qld.gov.au 
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